
North
Carolina

 TRADE FACTSHEET

Exports by Congressional District (2014)

Follow our #USMXEcon series on social media:

Congressional
District

Value of
Exports to
Mexico*

Share of 
Exports to the
World

 

Top 2 Industries Exporting to Mexico

MexicoInstitute facebook.com/
mexicoinstitute @Mexico Institute

1
 

2
 

4
 

$286
 

$258
 

$160
 

$229
 

6%
 

8%
 

8%
 

5%
 

1. Travel
 

5
 

6
 

7
 

$299
 

$314
 

$273
 

8%
 

8%
 

8%
 

8
 

9
 

*Goods and services, in millions of US dollars
 

10
 

11
 

$321
 

$428
 

$260
 

$311
 

10%
 

8%
 

10%
 

9%
 

2. Travel
 

1. Basic Chemicals 
 

2. Travel
 

2.  Basic Chemicals
 

1. Motor Vehicle Parts
 

3
 

12
 

$494
 

8%
 

2. Basic Chemicals 
 

1. Resins & Synthetic
Fibers

 

1. Travel
 

2. Computer Equipment 
 

1. Travel
 

2. Engines & Turbines
 

1. Travel
 

1. Basic Chemicals
 

1. Engines & Turbines
 

1. Engines & Turbines
 

2. Meat Products
 

2. Travel
 

2. Travel
 

2. Basic Chemicals
 

1. Fabrics
 

2. Motor Vehicle Parts
 

2. Resins & Synthetic
Fibers

 

1. Basic Chemicals
 

13
 

$155
 

5%
 

1. Travel
 

2. Navigational & Measurement
Instruments

 

https://www.instagram.com/mexicoinstitute/
http://www.facebook.com/mexicoinstitute
https://twitter.com/MexicoInstitute

