North Carolina

TRADE FACTSHEET



Exports by Congressional District (2014)

Value of Exports to Mexico*	Share of Exports to the World	ne Top 2 Industries Exporting to Mexico
\$286	6%	1. Travel 2. Basic Chemicals
\$258	8%	1. Resins & Synthetic 2. Travel Fibers
\$160	8%	1. Basic Chemicals 2. Travel
\$229	5%	1. Travel 2. Computer Equipment
\$299	8%	1. Travel 2. Engines & Turbines
\$314	8%	1. Travel 2. Basic Chemicals
\$273	8%	1. Basic Chemicals 2. Meat Products
\$311	10%	1. Engines & Turbines 2. Travel
\$321	8%	1. Engines & Turbines 2. Travel
\$428	10%	1. Motor Vehicle Parts 2. Basic Chemicals
\$260	9%	1. Fabrics2. Motor Vehicle Parts
\$494	8%	1. Basic Chemicals 2. Resins & Synthetic Fibers
\$155	5%	1. Travel
	Exports to Mexico* \$286 \$258 \$160 \$229 \$299 \$314 \$273 \$311 \$321 \$428 \$260 \$494	Exports to Mexico* World \$286 6% \$258 8% \$160 8% \$229 5% \$299 8% \$314 8% \$314 8% \$311 10% \$321 8% \$428 10% \$494 8%

*Goods and services, in millions of US dollars

Follow our #USMXEcon series on social media:







